4FAUSTIG
16COLLECTION
CONTEMPORARY
84PROJECTS
94CLASSICS
HANDMADE
IN ITALY

FINISHES &
STRUCTURES
The Numbering System
The five-figure number refers to the mo-
del. This is followed after a full stop by the
product type (this number is omitted in the
case of hanging chandeliers). Then, after a
hyphen, either the number of bulbs or the
diameter (cm) is indicated.
Example:
40600-8 = chandelier with 8 outer flames
77514-80 = chandelier with 80 cm
diameter and inner flames
Possible product types:
.2 =  halogen fitted recess lamp
(transformer not included in delivery)
.4 =  end table lamp (from 50 cm height)
.5 = wall bracket
.6 = floor lamp
.7 =  flush-to-ceiling lamp with reflector
(direct ceiling attachment)
.8 = table lamp (up to 50 cm height)
.9 = mirror
A =  A at the beginning of a model number
refers to a customised design
Example:
40600.5-2 = wall bracket with 2 flames
28100.7-50 = flush-to-ceiling lamp with
reflector
Dimensions
Electrical installation
Our chandeliers conform to the international
norms. The cabling is suitable for 110 - 240 V.
Each chandelier is tested with 5000 V.
Depending on the product type, the
following sockets are integrated:
B15 Export UK E26 Export US, JAP
B22 Export UK E27 Standard
E12 Export US G4 Standard
E14 Standard G9 Standard
E17 Export JAP GU10 Standard
Dimmers
We recommend the use of large-scale dim-
mers, with electronics that should be built into
a switchboard panel if possible. This enables
bulbs of higher wattage to be used – they may be
adjusted to suit your requirements, and the lower
load also means that they last a lot longer. When
using LEDs, the dimmability must be checked.
Dimmers should be subjected to a load of no
more than 80 %.
diameter
length
width
height
The height refers to the height without
canopy and chain. It is followed in
brackets ( ) by the minimum suspension
height of a chandelier.
depth
Minimum suspension height
All dimensions are indicated in cm
Ø
Recommended bulbs
Lamps are not included in the price of the
chandelier, but may certainly be included
in the order. Depending on the model, we
recommend the following lamp types:
LED lamps
We offer LED variants for the above-mentio-
ned sockets (LED lamps have improved light